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Event-No. 13

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 1

O~NOOTA~WN P

Jennie Ekstrém
Juta Riekstina
Dorottya Baka
Irina Lavrova
Claire Warne
Andrea Seiler
Eva Hansen

Heat 2

O~NOOTRWN P

Xu Tan

Stephanie Baumann
Sarah Timms
Verena Schott
Nadja Joy
Bernadette Massar
Viktoria Turkina
Keit Jaanimagi

Heat 3

O~NOOUITA~WNE

Tianshu Yang

Inna Kondratenkova
Stefanie Weinberg
Jennifer Assmann
Elizabeth Simpkin
Anne Ask Rasmussen
Lalita Loureiro

Jo-Jo Cranfield

1991 (S4)
1975 (S6)
1991 (S7)
1973 (S11)
1993 (S5)
1990 (S9)
1980 (S14)

1994 (S7)
1991 (S9)
1990 (S7)
1989 (S7)
1987 (S14)
1986 (S7)
1988 (S14)
1991 (S8)

1987 (S7)
1981 (S14)
1991 (S8)
1994 (S9)
1994 (S9)
1989 (S9)
1981 (S7)
1993 (S9)
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Sweden

Latvia

Hungary

Russia Blind

Great Britain

Team Plussport Swiss
Korsgr Handicap Idraet

China Paralympic Committee
Team Plussport Swiss

Great Britain

Germany

Haslev Svemmeklub

The Nederlands

Russia-MH "Olymp"

Estonia

China Paralympic Committee
Russia-MH "Olymp"
Germany

Germany

Great Britain

Norway

Sweden

Great Britain

01:22,18
01:01,00
00:55,00
00:51,00
00:54,38
00:59,69
01:15,03

00:48,00
00:46,78
00:44,78
00:43,00
00:43,48
00:45,73
00:47,00
00:48,64

00:41,23
00:39,99
00:38,00
00:35,09
00:36,28
00:38,43
00:40,47
00:41,58
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